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Declaration of Conformity 

 
                                                                                                                                           
Date: 02-11-2021 

 
 
 
 

We hereby attest that the following products are made of materials to be intended to 
come into contact with food. 
 
 
Product made of: Textiles 
 
 
Products are listed on next page 
 
 These products are in compliance with European regulation EC/1935/2004 of 

October the 27th and European regulation EC/2023/2006 of December the 22nd. 

 

 

If you have any questions, do not hesitate to contact us. 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Signed by: 
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Identification of the product 

Product number Product name Photo 
693711 
 
 
 

Hammershøi Christmas Placemat, 43x30 cm, 
white w/deco 

 
 
 
 
 

693708 Hammershøi Christmas napkin 45x45 cm,  
4 pcs 
 
 
 
 

 
 

693704 
693705 
693706 
693707  
 
 

Hammershøi Christmas 150x220 cm 
Hammershøi Christmas 150x270 cm 
Hammershøi Christmas 150x320 cm 
Hammershøi Christmas 150x370 cm 

 

693709 
 
 
 
 
 

Hammershøi Christmas apron one size   

693710 
 
 
 
 
 

Hammershøi Christmas tea towel 50x70 cm  
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