

## **Declaration of Conformity**

Date: 02-11-2021

We hereby attest that the following products are made of materials to be intended to come into contact with food.

## **Product made of: Textiles**

Products are listed on next page

➤ These products are in compliance with European regulation EC/1935/2004 of October the 27<sup>th</sup> and European regulation EC/2023/2006 of December the 22<sup>nd</sup>.

If you have any questions, do not hesitate to contact us.

ROSENDAHL DESIGN GROUP A/S Slotsmarken 1 DK-2970 Hørsholm

Signed by:

Rosendahl Design Group - Slotsmarken 1 - 2970 Hørsholm



## **Identification of the product**

Product number	Product name	Photo
693711	Hammershøi Christmas Placemat, 43x30 cm, white w/deco	
693708	Hammershøi Christmas napkin 45x45 cm, 4 pcs	A NE
693704 693705 693706 693707	Hammershøi Christmas 150x220 cm Hammershøi Christmas 150x270 cm Hammershøi Christmas 150x320 cm Hammershøi Christmas 150x370 cm	Secretary of the Parks
693709	Hammershøi Christmas apron one size	The same of the sa
693710	Hammershøi Christmas tea towel 50x70 cm	